

Enrollment and Review Change to LB415

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

1. In the E&R amendments, ER33, on page 1, the matter beginning with "9-1302," in line 4 through "9-1313," in line 5 has been struck and "9-1104, 9-1110, 9-1302, 9-1303, 9-1304, 9-1305, 9-1306, 9-1307, 9-1308, 9-1313, 77-3002, 77-3003, and 77-3014," inserted; in line 7 the second occurrence of "; to" has been struck and "and" inserted; in line 8 "of" has been struck and "under" inserted; and in line 9 "define and redefine terms and" has been inserted after the first occurrence of "to".

2. In the Standing Committee amendments, AM545, on page 27, the matter beginning with "9-1302," in line 14 through "9-1313," in line 15 has been struck and "9-1104, 9-1110, 9-1302, 9-1303, 9-1304, 9-1305, 9-1306, 9-1307, 9-1308, 9-1313, 77-3002, 77-3003, and 77-3014," inserted.

(signed) Dunixi Guereca, Chairperson